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1 Wirginia Dąbrowska KJ Szarża M 390 19 6 34 30 49 34 34 50 136 390

2 Justyna Krupa Kj. Czarny Dunajec M 263 19 28 32 21 47 116 263

3 Justyna Krasoń Kj. Czarny Dunajec M 192 5 54 136 192

4 Aleksandra Krok Kj. Czarny Dunajec M 130 2 20 34 74 130

4 Klaudia Jaromin KJ Szarża M 130 21 24 85 130

1 Hanna Szeliga KJ Szarża JM k 179 9 32 30 37 3 42 26 179

2 Oliwia Pandel KJ Szarża JM k 120 32 56 32 120

3 Natalia Habel Pony Sport JM k 74 21 42 11 74

4 Zuzanna Sławecka KJ. Mszana Górna JM 60 60 60

1 Amelia Kupczyk Pony Sport JM 158 18 37 34 69 158

2 Emilia Krzemińska Kj. Czarny Dunajec JM 116 11 16 21 14 54 24 140

1 Aleksandra Stańska Pony Sport J 529 116 108 24 204 67 529

2  Magdalena Paraszczuk KJ Szarża J 157 22 77 20 10 28 157

3  Gabriela Klimkowicz KJ Facimiech J 97 28 69 97

4 Aleksandra Kaczmarczyk KJ Facimiech J 96 96 96

5 Urszula Milewska KJK pod Żubrem Niepołomice J 86 16 70 86

6 Katarzyna Kostarczyk KJ Facimiech J 69 49 10 10 69

7 Wiktoria Adam KJ Facimiech J 47 32 15 47

8 Natalia Mika KJ Facimiech J 43 28 15 43

9 Aleksandra Grahl - Madsen BPK J 19 3 16 19

10 Zuzanna Górska Kj. Czarny Dunajec J 18 18 18

1 Agnieszka Nawrot KJ Facimiech MJ 166 58 52 28 28 166

2 Weronika Sławińska WLKS Krakus Swoszowice MJ 142 22 16 7 30 67 142

3 Anna Kozak Kj. Czarny Dunajec MJ 56 56 56

4 Julia Imioło KJ Facimiech MJ 38 12 26 38



5 Martyna Gruszczyk KJ Szarża MJ 23 23 23
6 Anna Sadowska BPK MJ 22 22 22

1 Michał Hycki KJ Szarża S 621 86 83 215 96 65 76 45 666

2  Jagoda Turczyńska KJ Facimiech S 397 5 48 114 119 111 397

3  Marcin Michałek KJ Facimiech S 356 64 90 60 142 356

4  Alina Mikołajczyk KJ Facimiech S 254 22 43 43 18 24 32 26 46 254

6 Zofia Zawadzińska KJ Szarża S 219 41 118 60 219

7 Katarzyna Skrzypczak KJ Facimiech S 199 81 32 29 37 20 199

8 Wioletta Hajnos Kj. Czarny Dunajec S 144 36 16 22 70 144

9  Magdalena Kowalska KJ Facimiech S 122 28 48 46 122

10

Joanna Mandecka - 

Turczyńska KJ Facimiech S 47 47 47

1 Joanna Gardulska KJ Facimiech O 189 51 5 6 34 5 28 58 189

2 Agnieszka Cywicka KJ Facimiech O 107 22 3 31 7 3 41 107

3 Izabela Kopacz- Layer KJ Facimiech O 81 22 12 47 81

4 Grażyna Milewska KJK pod Żubrem Niepołomice O 50 24 26 50

5 Anna Pachla Paczółtowice Equestrian Center O 39 12 27 39

6 Ewelina Żołna KJ Facimiech O 38 38 38

7 Robert Sławecki KJ Mszana Górna O 28 28 28

8 Milena Pelc KJ Facimiech O 18 18 18

9 Marcin Miętus KJ Facimiech O 16 16 16

10 Jaga Matusiak KJ Facimiech O 13 13 13

11 Irmina Kałka KJ Facimiech O 11 11 11

12 Damian Kuś KJ Facimiech O 8 8 8
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1 KJ Szarża

Wirginia Dąbrowska (M)

Hanna Szeliga ( JM kuce)

Paraszczuk Magdalena (J),  

Martyna Gruszczyk ( MJ)      

Michał Hycki (S),

390 179 157 23 666 1415

2 KJ Facimiech

Gabriela Klimkowicz (J)   

Agnieszka Nawrot (MJ),       

Jagoda Turczyńska (S),           

Joanna Gardulska (A) 97 166 397 189 849



3 Pony Sport

Natalia Habel (JM kuce)       

Amelia Kupczyk (JM konie)

Aleksandra Stańska (J) 74 158 529 761

4 KJ. Czarny Dunajec

Justyna Krasoń (M)                 

Emilia Krzemińska (JM konie)

Anna Kozak (MJ)                

Wioletta Hajnos (S) 263 140 56 144 603


